
Roster for 2021/2022 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

Chair June 2022 Moore, Jeannette College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195154010
jmoore@ncsu.edu

FSEN Not Occupied

FAC June 2023 Seth Carley, Danesha College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7553
9195138189
dgseth2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Domingue, Peggy University College/DASA
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9198180906
psdoming@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Ghosh, Sujit College of Sciences
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195152570
sghosh2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Moore, Jeannette College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195154010
jmoore@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Xiang, Qiuyun College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant and Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195152728
qyxiang@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Horne, Nita Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9192321481
nita_horne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2024 Thuente, David College of Engineering
Computer Science

Campus Box 8206
9198542515
djthuent@ncsu.edu

FAC RET June 2022 Havner, Kerry College of Engineering
Civil Const & Environ Engineer

Campus Box 7908
9195157632
havner@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2021/2022 Lifelong Faculty Involvement Committee

STU Not Occupied

XO ARF Chair No End Osborne, Susan College of Education
Teacher Education and Learning Sciences

Campus Box 7801
9195156230
susan_osborne@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office
Office of Faculty Affairs

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Washington, Gareth Human Resources
HR Benefits, Wellness & Worklife

Campus Box 7215
ghwashin@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=7  FAC RET=1  FSEN=1  STU=1  XO ARF Chair=1  XONV=2  
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